
International Office
Trips Social GatheringCultural
Party Sports Games

Special

Zentrum für internationale Studierende (ZiS)
Campus Center (A4 4), ground floor (EG) on the right side, D-66123 Saarbrücken More info on linktr.ee/zis.uds

Wednesday (Apr 30)Monday (Apr 28) Tuesday (Apr 29) Thursday (May 01) Friday (May 02) Saturday (May 03) Sunday (May 04)

Wednesday (May 07)Monday (May 05) Tuesday (May 06) Thursday (May 08) Friday (May 09) Saturday (May 10) Sunday (May 11)

Wednesday (May 14)Monday (May 12) Tuesday (May 13) Thursday (May 15) Friday (May 16) Saturday (May 17) Sunday (May 18)

Wednesday (May 21)Monday (May 19) Tuesday (May 20) Thursday (May 22) Friday (May 23) Saturday (May 24) Sunday (May 25)

Monday (May 26) Tuesday (May 27) Friday (May 30) Saturday (May 31) Sunday (Jun 01)

Event-Name

ZiS-Program: May 2025

Wednesday (May 28) Thursday (May 29)

Breakfast 
to break ice

09:00 hrs

Breakfast 
to break ice

09:00 hrs

Breakfast 
to break ice

09:00 hrs

SPEZ: LUXEMBURG 

SPEZ: PORTUGAL

SPEZ: SPAIN

SPEZ online 

SPEZ online 

“Labor Day“
Insta Post

Movie Night
18:30 hrs

Walking “Wildpark“
15:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts
19:00 hrs

Bowling
19:00 hrs

Kicker
19:00 hrs

Tag des 
“Offenen Campus“

“La Divina 
Tragedia“ Los Mutantes

19:00 hrs

TiC: IRANIAN
18:00 hrs

Bowling
19:00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Symphony Concert
19:30 hrs

"Saarpolygon"
Hike

15:00 hrs

"The true size of Africa"
Völklinger Hütte

15:00 hrs
Mini golf
15:00 hrs

Karaoke & Pizza
19:00 hrs

Chamber Concert
19:30 hrs

Outdoor Art Attack
+ picnic
16:00 hrs

Talk German, 
Eat Well
10:00 hrs

Sports & Food
13:00 hrs

Excursion
WIESBADEN

(wholeday)

Talk German, 
Eat Well
10:00 hrs

Pre-Registration-Start 
Excursion to
WIESBADEN

“Anniversary of the
Liberation from National 

Socialism“
Insta Post

“Mother‘s Day“
Insta Post

“Ascension Day“ &
“Father‘s Day“

Insta Post

Books We Love
18:00 hrs

Bouldering
11:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata
18:00 hrs

“Burg Montclair“ 
Hike

10:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata
18:00 hrs

Books We Love
18:00 hrs

Mug & Paint
18:00 hrs

Mini golf
15:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts
19:00 hrs

Pre-Registration-Start 
Excursion to RHEIN / 

FREIBURG / 
KONSTANZ
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